         КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ - 2009 год.  ( ФИНАЛ)                                          

                           КУЧЕВ        5 - 3      АФОНИН

0-0
                     1. 140 – 361                  60 - 441 

 2.   95 – 266                100 - 341 

 3.   26 – 240                  45 - 296

 4.   60 – 180                125 - 171

 5.   60 – 120                  41 - 130
             6.   60 – 60                    40 - 90
             7.   20 – 40                    60 - 30
             8.   30 – 10                     22 - 8
             9.    5 – 5                          0 - 8
            10.   3 – 2                       Х-1 (28)

                                       0-1

1. 100 – 401                 125 - 376

2. 125 – 276                 100 - 276

3.   81 – 195                   41 - 235

4.   95 – 100                   62 - 173

5.   60 – 40                     95 - 78

6.                                    Х-3 (18)


                                        0-2

1. 100 – 401                  21 - 480
  

2. 100 – 301                  60 - 420

3.   22 – 279                  81 - 339

4.   99 – 180                  60 - 279

5.   60 – 120                  45 - 234

6.   80 – 40                    70 - 164

7.   Х-1 (19)                                       
             ……………………………2-………………………     .1-2

1.100 – 401                  83 - 418

2. 125 – 276                 45 - 373

3. 140 – 136                 68 - 305                                                                              
4.   78 – 58                  135 - 170                                                                             
5.  Х-3 (15)                    98 - 72
                                                                       2-2                                      

1. 100 – 401               100 - 401

2. 100 – 301                 41 - 360

3. 140 – 161                 68 - 292

4.   55 – 106                 59 - 233

5.   98 – 8                     98 - 141

6.  Х- 3 (18)

       3-2

1.  41 – 460               100 - 401

2. 100 – 360              140 - 261

3.   45 – 315                55 - 206

4.   95 – 220                43 - 163

5.   44 – 176                43 - 120

6.   45 – 131                80 - 40

7.                                 Х-2 (20)
                        .............................................                                       


      3-3

1.  78 – 423                    26 - 475

2.133 – 290                    40 - 435

3.117 – 173                  100 - 335

4.  57 – 116                    85 - 250

5.  Х-3 (15)

       4-3

1.  95 – 406                   96 - 405

2.  95 – 311                   84 - 321

3. 133 – 178                  60 - 261

4.   58 – 120                 100 - 80                      

5.    Х-3(15)             

      НАБОР НА ДРОТИК

                       КУЧЕВ                 АФОНИН

(26.45)
(23.41 )
                                 Статистика Челноков И.
